
Task 7 – Bianchi Review - editing 
 
Below you will find a list of all the group representatives. By Wednesday 20th 
November, you should send each group the edited version of their reviews – 
i.e.  version where you have made editing suggestions (regarding logical 
progression, cohesion and coherence etc) 
Your comments/suggestions should help the authors to rewrite their reviews in 
a more coherent way. 
 
You should receive three sets of feedback/comments on your own review 
which should help you edit and rewrite (if necessary) your first draft. 
I would like you to send me the final draft by noon Thursday 28 November. 
 
Group A  
marsiglie@gmail.com; marco.augliera@studenti.unitn.it 
 
Group B  

M. Teresa Vicentini mt.vicentini@libero.it 
 

Group C:  Simona Matteocci, simona.matteocci@studenti.unitn.it; 
simona.matteocci@gmail.com  
 

Group D mariasilvia.bertacca@studenti.unitn.it; ;silvia.bertacca@live.it 
 
Group E  

Roberta Rosa roberta.rosa29@gmail.com 
 
Group F 
Lucas Benitez lucas.benitez@studenti.unitn.it 
 
Group G  
Antonella Porretta antonella.porretta@studenti.unitn.it; nellis@live.it 
 
Group H  
Ilaria Pagano ilaria.pagano@studenti.unitn.it; 9ilotta0@gmail.com 
 
Group I Francesco Cargnelutti francescocargnelutti@gmail.com 
 
 
 
  


